
Sl.No. Name of the Festival Date on which it falls Day of Week No. ofdays

I New Years Day 01.01.2020 Wednesday I

2 Makar Sankranti lPongal |s.0t.2020 Wednesday 1

J Netaji Jayanti 23.01.2020 Thursday I

4 Shreepanchami/Saraswati Puj a 30.01.2020 Thursday I

5 Maha Sivaratri 2r.02.2020 Friday 1

6 Panchayat Raj Divas 0s.03.2020 Thursday I

7 Dola Purnima 09.03.2020 Monday I

8 Holi r0.03.2020 Tuesday

9
'Utkal Divas 0r.04.2020 Wednesday

10 Shree Ram Navami 02.04.2020 Thursday I

ll Good Friday 10.04.2020 Friday I

t2 Maha Vishuba Sankranti t3.04.2020 Monday I

13 Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2020 Tuesday 1

t4 Budha Jayanti 07.05.2020 Thursday I

l5 Summer Vacation
I 1.05.2020 to

16.06.2020

Monday to
Tuesday

32

(Excluding 4 Sundays)

t6 Shree Gundicha 23.06.2020 Tuesday I

t7 BahudaYatra 0t.07.2020 Wednesday I

18 Id-Ul-Juha 01.08.2020 Saturday I

19 Rakhya Bandhan 03.08.2020 Monday I

20 Janmastami 11.08.2020 Tuesday I

2t Nandaostava 12.08.2020 Wednesday

22 Independence,Day 15.08.2020 Saturday

23 Ganesh Puja 22.08.2020 Saturday I

24 Mahalaya 17.09.2020 Thursday I

25 Gandhi Jayanti / Shastri Jayanti 02.10.2020 Friday I

26 Puja Vacation
22.10.2020 to

3t.10.2020

Thursday to

Saturday

9

(Excluding 1 Sundays)

27 Kalipuja/Diwali 14.tt.2020 Saturday I

28 Badaosha 28.tt.2020 Saturday I

29 Rasa Purnima 30.tt.2020 Monday I

30 Prathamastami 08.t2.2020 Tuesday I

31 Christrnas day 25.t2.2024 Friday I

Reserve Ilolidays

0l Day following Sivaratri 22.02.2020 Saturday

02 Bali Yatra 01.12.2020 Tuesday I

Total number of Holidays .72days
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